Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Susannah M. Whipps

Creative Individuals

Recipient Name City
1 Christine Copeland Northfield
2 Jason Robinson Erving

Creative Projects for Schools

Recipient Name City
3 Athol High School Athol
4  Discovery School at Four Corners Greenfield
5 Erving Elementary School Erving
6 Fisher Hill Elementary School Orange
7  Four Rivers Charter School Greenfield
8 Northfield Elementary School Northfield
9 Pioneer Valley Regional School Northfield

Cultural Facilities Fund

Creative Individuals Total

Creative Projects for Schools
Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$10,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$35,000
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Recipient Name

10 LaunchSpace

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

11 Antenna Cloud Farm
12 Erving Senior Community Center

Jonathan Edward Aukstikalnis Character
13 .
Recognition Fund

14 Orange Revitalization Partnership
15 Royalston Cultural Council

16 School District of Warwick

17 The Queercore Collaborative

18 Warwick Arts Council

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name

19 Athol Cultural Council

20 Erving Cultural Council

City

Orange

City

Gill

Erving
Phillipston

Orange
Royalston
Warwick
Greenfield

Warwick

City

Athol

Erving

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Festivals & Projects Total

Grant
Amount

$65,000
$65,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$20,000

Grant
Amount

$16,400

$5,700
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Gill Cultural Council

Greenfield Local Cultural Council
Northfield Cultural Council
Orange Cultural Council
Phillipston Cultural Council
Royalston Cultural Council
Warwick Cultural Council

Winchendon Cultural Council

Operating Grants for Organizations

29

Recipient Name

LaunchSpace

Gill
Greenfield
Northfield
Orange
Phillipston
Royalston
Warwick
Winchendon

Local Cultural Councils Total

City

Orange

Operating Grants for
Organizations Total

Representative Susannah M.
Whipps Total

Grand Total

$5,700
$20,200
$5,700
$10,200
$5,700
$5,700
$5,700
$13,000
$94,000

Grant
Amount

$6,500

$6,500

$230,500

$230,500
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