

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Susannah M. Whipps

Creative Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Christine Copeland	Northfield		\$5,000
2	Jason Robinson	Erving		\$5,000
			Creative Individuals Total	\$10,000

Creative Projects for Schools

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
3	Athol High School	Athol		\$5,000
4	Discovery School at Four Corners	Greenfield		\$5,000
5	Erving Elementary School	Erving		\$5,000
6	Fisher Hill Elementary School	Orange		\$5,000
7	Four Rivers Charter School	Greenfield		\$5,000
8	Northfield Elementary School	Northfield		\$5,000
9	Pioneer Valley Regional School	Northfield		\$5,000
			Creative Projects for Schools Total	\$35,000

Cultural Facilities Fund



FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
10 LaunchSpace	Orange		\$65,000
		Cultural Facilities Fund Total	\$65,000

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
11 Antenna Cloud Farm	Gill		\$2,500
12 Erving Senior Community Center	Erving		\$2,500
Jonathan Edward Aukstikalnis Character Recognition Fund	Phillipston		\$2,500
14 Orange Revitalization Partnership	Orange		\$2,500
15 Royalston Cultural Council	Royalston		\$2,500
16 School District of Warwick	Warwick		\$2,500
17 The Queercore Collaborative	Greenfield		\$2,500
18 Warwick Arts Council	Warwick		\$2,500
		Festivals & Projects Total	\$20,000

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
19 Athol Cultural Council	Athol	\$16,400
20 Erving Cultural Council	Erving	\$5,700



FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

21 Gill Cultural Council	Gill		\$5,700
22 Greenfield Local Cultural Council	Greenfield		\$20,200
23 Northfield Cultural Council	Northfield		\$5,700
24 Orange Cultural Council	Orange		\$10,200
25 Phillipston Cultural Council	Phillipston		\$5,700
26 Royalston Cultural Council	Royalston		\$5,700
27 Warwick Cultural Council	Warwick		\$5,700
28 Winchendon Cultural Council	Winchendon		\$13,000
		Local Cultural Councils Total	\$94,000

Operating Grants for Organizations

Grant Amount		City	Recipient Name
\$6,500		Orange	29 LaunchSpace
\$6,500	Operating Grants for Organizations Total		
\$230,500	Representative Susannah M. Whipps Total		
\$230,500	Grand Total		